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Recﬁ{‘i“atxse/Defen;{ant Codes\Amounts Total
3202 2019-013 01-10-2022 ccc 12.87 CHS 1.29 TFC 0.97 TECH 1.29 SAF 1.61 50.00
GONZALES, SHANEQUA DENISE TIME 8.06 STF 9.67 JRF 1.29 JSF 1.94 IDF 0.65
Credit Card TCLE 0.03 TPDF 0.65 OMNC 1.29 OMND 6.45 OMNO 1.94
3203 S 2921‘—_'04'7 01=10-2022 ¢cc 62.00 SAF 5,00 Lcct 4.90 LCC2 5.00 Lee3 4,00 585700
ALLEN, DONALD HERBERT LCC4 0.10 “FINE 504,00 B
B Company Check ;
3204 2021-048 01-18-2022 ccc 53.58 SAF 4.32 LCC1 4.23 LCC2 4.32 LCC3 3.46 70.00
SMITH, CURTIS LEE LCC4 0.09
Money Order
3208 2022-CV=101 01-26-2022 0CSF 85.00 SCCr 21.00 JCSF 25.00 CDRF 5.00 LGAF 3.00 1392600

WEST TEXAS TRENCHING, CHRIS KELL
Company Check i :
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Money Distribution Report

Type Code Description Count Retained Disbursed Money-Totals
The following totals represent - Cash and Checks Collected
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 2 11.56 104.02 115.58
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST CHS COURTHOUSE SECURITY 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST IDF INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST JRF JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST JSF JUDICAL SUPPORT FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC1 LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECURITY 2 9.13 0.00 9.13
COST LCC2 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 2 9.32 0.00 9.32
COST LCC3 LOCAL CC TECH FUND 2 7.46 0.00 7.46
COST LCC4 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 2 0.19 0.00 0.19
COST OMNC DPS OMNI FEE - COUNTY 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST OMND DPS OMNI FEE - DPS 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST OMNO DPS OMNI FEE - OMNIBASE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST SAF STATE ARREST FEE 2 7.46 1.86 9.32
COST STF STATE TRAFFIC FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TCLE TCLEOSE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TECH TECH FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TFC TFC 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TIME TIME PAYMENT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TPDF TRUANCY PREVENTION & DIVERSON FUND ; 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES CDRF COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND Q\Qs &}B& 1 5.00 0.00 5.00
FEES JCSF JUSTICE COURT SUPPORT FUND \SS‘(‘\ \ \ 3 1 25.00 0.00 25.00
FEES LGAF LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND Q \ - 1 3.00 0.00 3.00
FEES OCSF OUT OF COUNTY CIVIL SERVICE FEE D\(\\g 1 0.00 85.00 85.00
FEES SCCF STATE CONSOLIDATED CIVIL FEE o 1 0.00 21.00 21.00
FINE FINE FINE O\O L2473 D\)D &—&6@ 1 504.00 0.00 504.00
Money Totals 3 582.12 211.88 794.00
The following totals represent - Transfers Collected
COST CCC CONSQLIDATED COURT COSTS 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST CHS COURTHOUSE SECURITY 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST IDF INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST JRF JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST JSF JUDICAL SUPPORT FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC1 LOCAL CC COURTHQUSE SECURITY 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC2 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC3 LOCAL CC TECH FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC4 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST OMNC DPS OMNI FEE - COUNTY 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST OMND DPS OMNI FEE - DPS 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST OMNO DPS OMNI FEE - OMNIBASE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST SAF STATE ARREST FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST STF STATE TRAFFIC FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TCLE TCLEOSE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TECH TECH FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TFC TFC 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TIME TIME PAYMENT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TPDF TRUANCY PREVENTION & DIVERSON FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES CDRF COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES JCSF JUSTICE COURT SUPPORT FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES LGAF LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES OCSF OUT OF COUNTY CIVIL SERVICE FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES SCCF STATE CONSOLIDATED CIVIL FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FINE FINE FINE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Transfer Totals 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
The following totals represent - Jail Credit and Community Service
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST CHS COURTHOUSE SECURITY 4] 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST IDF INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST JRF JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST JSF JUDICAL SUPPORT FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC1 LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECURITY 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Money Distribution Report

Type Code Description Count Retained Disbursed Money-Totals
COST LCC2 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC3 LOCAL CC TECH FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC4 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST OMNC DPS OMNI FEE - COUNTY 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST OMND DPS OMNI FEE - DPS 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST OMNO DPS OMNI FEE - OMNIBASE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST SAF STATE ARREST FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST STF STATE TRAFFIC FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TCLE TCLEOSE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TECH TECH FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TFC TFC 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TIME TIME PAYMENT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST TPDF TRUANCY PREVENTION & DIVERSON FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES CDRF COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES JCSF JUSTICE COURT SUPPORT FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES LGAF LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES OCSF OUT OF COUNTY CIVIL SERVICE FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES SCCF STATE CONSOLIDATED CIVIL FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FINE FINE FINE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Credit Totals 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
The following totals represent - Credit Card Payments
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 4] 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 1 1.29 11.58 12.87
COST CHS COURTHOUSE SECURITY 1 0.32 0.97 1.29
COST IDF INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE 1 0.06 0.59 0.65
COST JRF JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 1 0.13 1.16 1.29
COST JSF JUDICAL SUPPORT FEE 1 0.19 1.75 1.94
COST LCC1 LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECURITY 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC2 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC3 LOCAL CC TECH FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST LCC4 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
COST OMNC DPS OMNI FEE - COUNTY 1 1.29 0.00 1.29
COST OMND DPS OMNI FEE - DPS 1 0.00 6.45 6.45
COST OMNO DPS OMNI FEE - OMNIBASE 1 0.00 1.94 1.94
COST SAF STATE ARREST FEE 1 1.29 0.32 1.61
COST STF STATE TRAFFIC FEE 1 0.48 9.19 9.67
COST TCLE TCLEOSE 1 0.00 0.03 0.03
COST TECH TECH FUND 1 1.29 0.00 1.29
COST TFC TFC 1 0.97 0.00 0.97
COST TIME TIME PAYMENT 1 4.03 4.03 8.06
COST TPDF TRUANCY PREVENTION & DIVERSON FUND 1 0.00 0.65 0.65
FEES CDRF COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES JCSF JUSTICE COURT SUPPORT FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES LGAF LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES OCSF OUT OF COUNTY CIVIL SERVICE FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FEES SCCF STATE CONSOLIDATED CIVIL FEE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
FINE FINE FINE 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Credit Card Totals 1 11.34 38.66 50.00
The following totals represent - Combined Money
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 2 11.56 104.02 115.58
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 1 1.29 11.58 12.87
COST CHS COURTHOUSE SECURITY 1 0.32 0.97 1.29
COST IDF INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE 1 0.06 0.59 0.65
COST JRF JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 1 0.13 1.16 1.29
COST JSF JUDICAL SUPPORT FEE 1 0.19 1.75 1.94
COST LCC1 LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECURITY 2 9.13 0.00 9.13
COST LCC2 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 2 9.32 0.00 9.32
COST LCC3 LOCAL CC TECH FUND 2 7.46 0.00 7.46
COST LCC4 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 2 0.19 0.00 0.19
COST OMNC DPS OMNI FEE - COUNTY 1 1.29 0.00 1.29
COST OMND DPS OMNI FEE - DPS 1 0.00 6.45 6.45
COST OMNO DPS OMNI FEE - OMNIBASE 1 0.00 1.94 1.94
COST SAF STATE ARREST FEE 3 8.75 2.18 10.93
COST STF STATE TRAFFIC FEE 1 0.48 9.19 9.67
COST TCLE TCLEOSE 1 0.00 0.03 0.03
COST TECH TECH FUND 1 1.29 0.00 1.29
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Money Distribution Report

Type Code Description Count Retained Disbursed Money-Totals
COST TFC TFC 1 0.97 0.00 0.97
COST TIME TIME PAYMENT 1 4.03 4.03 8.06
COST TPDF TRUANCY PREVENTION & DIVERSON FUND 1 0.00 0.65 0.65
FEES CDRF COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 1 5.00 0.00 5.00
FEES JCSF JUSTICE COURT SUPPORT FUND 1 25.00 0.00 25.00
FEES LGAF LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 1 3.00 0.00 3.00
FEES OCSF OUT OF COUNTY CIVIL SERVICE FEE 1 0.00 85.00 85.00
FEES SCCF STATE CONSOLIDATED CIVIL FEE 1 0.00 21.00 21.00
FINE FINE FINE 1 504.00 0.00 504.00
Money Totals 4 593.46 250.54 844.00
The following totals represent - Combined Money and Credits
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 2 11.56 104.02 115.58
COST CCC CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 1 1.29 11.58 12.87
COST CHS COURTHOUSE SECURITY 1 0.32 0.97 1.29
COST IDF INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE 1 0.06 0.59 0.65
COST JRF JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 1 0.13 1.16 1.29
COST JSF JUDICAL SUPPORT FEE 1 0.19 1.75 1.94
COST LCC1 LOCAL CC COURTHOQUSE SECURITY 2 9.13 0.00 9.13
COST LCC2 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTION 2 9.32 0.00 9.32
COST LCC3 LOCAL CC TECH FUND 2 7.46 0.00 7.46
COST LCC4 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 2 0.19 0.00 0.19
COST OMNC DPS OMNI FEE - COUNTY 1 1.29 0.00 1.29
COST OMND DPS OMNI FEE - DPS 1 0.00 6.45 6.45
COST OMNO DPS OMNI FEE - OMNIBASE 1 0.00 1.94 1.94
COST SAF STATE ARREST FEE 3 8.74 2.19 10.93
COST STF STATE TRAFFIC FEE 1 0.48 9.19 9.67
COST TCLE TCLEOSE 1 0.00 0.03 0.03
COST TECH TECH FUND 1 1.29 0.00 1.29
COST TFC TFC 1 0.97 0.00 0.97
COST TIME TIME PAYMENT 1 4.03 4.03 8.06
COST TPDF TRUANCY PREVENTION & DIVERSON FUND 1 0.00 0.65 0.65
FEES CDRF COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 1 5.00 0.00 5.00
FEES JCSF JUSTICE COURT SUPPORT FUND 1 25.00 0.00 25.00
FEES LGAF LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 1 3.00 0.00 3.00
FEES OCSF OUT OF COUNTY CIVIL SERVICE FEE 1. 0.00 85.00 85.00
FEES SCCF STATE CONSOLIDATED CIVIL FEE 1 0.00 21.00 21.00
FINE FINE FINE 1 504.00 0.00 504.00
Report Totals 4 593.45 250.55 844.00
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Money Distribution Report

Date .Payment Type Fines Court Costs Fees Bonds Restitution Other Total
00-00-0000 Cash & Checks Collected 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Jail Credits & Comm Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 06.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Credit Cards & Transfers 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total of all Collections 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
09-01-1991 Cash & Checks Collected 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Jail Credits & Comm Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Credit Cards & Transfers 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total of all Collections 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01-01-2004 Cash & Checks Collected 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Jail Credits & Comm Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Credit Cards & Transfers 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00
Total of all Collections 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00
01-01-2020 Cash & Checks Collected 504.00 151.00 139.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 794.00
Jail Credits & Comm Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Credit Cards & Transfers 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total of all Collections 504.00 151.00 139.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 794.00
TOTALS Cash & Checks Collected 504.00 151.00 139.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 794.00
Jail Credits & Comm Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Credit Cards & Transfers 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00
Total of all Collections 504.00 201.00 139.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 844.00
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Money Distribution Report

Description Count Collected Retained Disbursed

State of Texas Quarterly Reporting Totals

State Comptroller Cost and Fees Report

Section I: Report for Offenses Committed
01-01-20 Forward 2 115.58 11.56 104.02
01-01-04 - 12-31-19 1 12.87 1.29 11.58
09-01-91 - 12-31-03 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bail Bond Fee 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
DNA Testing Fee - Juvenile 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMS Trauma Fund (EMS) ¢] 0.00 0.00 0.00
Juvenile Probation Diversion Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Traffic Fine (eff. 09-01-19) 1} 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Traffic Fine (prior 09-01-19) 1 9.67 0.48 9.19
Intoxicated Driver Fine 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Prior Mandatory Costs (JRF, IDF,JS) 2 1.94 0.19 1.75
Moving Violation Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
DNA Testing Fee - Convictions 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
DNA Testing Fee - Comm Supvn 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Truancy Prevention and Diversion Fund 1 0.65 0.00 0.65
Failure to Appear/Pay Fees 1 6.45 0.00 6.45
Time Payment Fees 1 8.06 4.03 4.03
Judicial Fund - Const County Court 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Judicial Fund - Statutory County Court 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Section II: As Applicable
Peace Officer Fees 3 10.93 8.74 2.19
Motor Carrier Weight Violations 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Driving Record Fee 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Report Sub Total 12 166.15 26.29 139.86

State Comptroller Civil Fees Report
CF: Birth Certificate Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Marriage License Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Declaration of Informal Marriage 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Nondisclosure Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Juror Donations 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Justice Court Indig Filing Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Stat Prob Court Indig Filing Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Stat Prob Court Judic Filing Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Stat Cnty Court Indig Filing Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Stat Cnty Court Judic Filing Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Cnst Cnty Court Indig Filing Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Cnst Cnty Court Judic Filing Fees 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Dist Court Divorce & Family Law 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Dist Court Other Divorce/Family Law 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Dist Court Indig Legal Services 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
CF: Judicial Support Fee 1 1.94 0.19 1.75
CF: Judicial & Court Pers. Training Fee 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Report Sub Total 1 1.94 0.19 1.75

Total Due For This Period 13 168.09 26.48 141.61
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ADULT PROBATION

March 1-31, 2022

CASELOAD
600-4141 FELONY ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4137 FELONY DRUG TEST FEES $ 729.00
600-4140 FELONY EXTENSION FEES $ 240.00
600-4138 FELONY PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 110.00
600-4136 FELONY PROBATION FEES $ 10,842.00
600-4139 FELONY TRANSFER FEE $ 450.00
TOTAL FELONY FEES COLLECTED $ 12,371.00
600-4141 MISDEMEANOR ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4131 MISDEMEANOR DRUG TEST FEES $ 0.00
600-4132 MISDEMEANOR EXTENSION FEES $ 140.00
600-4133 MISDEMEANOR PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 130.00
600-4130 MISDEMEANOR PROBATION FEES $ 2,120.00
600-4134 MISDEMEANOR TRANSFER FEE $ 0.00
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR FEES COLLECTED $ 2,390.00
PR- BOND
604-4136 FELONY - PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 462.00
604-4130 MISDEMEANOR- PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 126.00
588.00

600.01 GRAND TOTAL OF THIS DEPOSIT

$ 15,349.00



LAMB COUNTY
COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR CASE TYPE: ALL
FROM 03/01/22 THRU 03/31/22

OFFICER: ALL
COURT: ALL
COUNTY: ALL

PAYMENT TYPE: ALL
COLLECTIONS FOR CSCD

DT DRUG TEST 729.00
EF EXTENSION FEE 380.00
PF PROBATION FEES 12,962.00
PTF PRETRIAL FEE 240.00
PTS PT SUPERVISION FEE 588.00
TF TRANSFER FEE 450,00

15,349, 00

COLLECTIONS FOR OTHERS

0.00
COLLECTIONS FOR VICTIMS

0.00
COLLECTIONS FOR _COURT
GRAND TOTAL COLLECTIONS 15, 349.60

Page 1 04/01/22 08:47AM
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TEXAS A&M
AGRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service
The Texas A&M University System
NAME: Kendra Callahan TITLE: CEA-FCH
COUNTY: Lamb MONTH: March YEAR: 2022

EXTENSION ACTIVITY REPORT TO COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

Miles traveled: 750

Selected major activities since last report (March 2022)
Weekly — Lamb County 4-H Update sent each Friday
3/1 D-2 TEAFCS Meeting, Lubbock

Sudan Head Start Nutrition Program, Virtual
3/3 Ag Day Planning Meeting, Extension Office
3/4 Cluster Meeting, Castro County
3/6 TEAFCS Awards Judging, Virtual
3/7 Olton 4-H Officer Planning Meeting
3/8,3/22, 3/24, 3/31 Choose Healthy BLT Program, Olton JH

On the Road to a Resume Program, Olton HS
3/9 “Using Your Food Bank Foods — Frozen Wheat Rolls”” Newsletter, FBC Littlefield
3/10 Bread in a Bag, Littlefield Kindergarten
3/15 Lamb County 4-H Fashion Retreat, Lubbock
3/21 Olton 4-H Meeting, Olton
3/23 Sudan 4-H Meeting, Shelby’s Bridge
3/28 Lamb County Adult Leaders Association Meeting
3/29 D-2 TEA4-HYDP Association Meeting, Lubbock

3/31 Littlefield 4-H Meeting, Ag Center
Major plans for next month: (April 2022)
Weekly — Lamb County 4-H Update sent each Friday

4/4 Lamb County 4-H Fashion Show, Harmonee House, Amherst
4/5 Junior Leader Lab Registration open

4/6 “Using Your Food Bank Foods” Newsletter, FBC Littlefield
4/7 Lamb County Extension Secretary Interviews

4/10 Fashion Show, Duds to Dazzle, Storyboard registration due
4/11 Lamb County Extension Secretary Interviews

4/12 Club Connections Meeting, Olton

4/13 D-2 Fashion Show Committee Workday

4/14 Lamb County Photography Workshop

4/18 When Sean Speaks Program, Sudan

4/19 When Sean Speaks Program, Littlefield




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE
EXTENSION

4/20 Simply Summer program planning, virtual
4/21 Duds to Dazzle / Fashion Show Contests, Lubbock
4/25 Littlefield 4-H Meeting
4/27 Sudan 4™ Grade, Ag in the Classroom
Sudan 4-H Meeting, Shelby’s Bridge
4/28 Meeting with RPL
Lamb County Photography Contest

Extension Mileage and Travel Report to County Commissioners Court

Date Monthly Travel Miles Meals Lodging
31 TEAFCS Meeting, Lubbock 70 1
3/4 Cluster Meeting, Nazareth 90
377 Olton 4-H Officer Training/Planning 70
3/8 Olton Life Skills & BLT Programming 70
3/15 Lamb County Fashion Retreat 70
3/21 Olton 4-H Meeting 70
3722 Olton Life Skills & BLT Programming 70
3/23 Sudan 4-H Meeting 30
3/24 Olton Life Skills & BLT Programming 70
3/29 TEA4-HYDP Meeting, Lubbock 70
3/31 Olton Life Skills & BLT Programming 70
** Daily travel to and from home in Sudan, TX **
GRAND TOTAL OF MILES, MEALS & LODGING 750

Other expenses:

I hereby certify this is a true and correct report of travel (mileage) and other expenses incurred by me in performance of my official duties
for the month shown.

Date: _April 4, 2022 Signed: Kendra Callahan

Educalional programs of the Texas AgriLife Extension Service are open to all people without regard to race, color, sex, disability, religion, age, or national origin.
The Texas A&M University System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperating



Texas A&M AgriLife Extension
Family & Community Health

—— MAKINGANIMPACT-MARCH2022 —

51 RESUMES
Agent worked with Juniors and Seniors in Olton High School 0 —
Enrichment class to build solid resumes for future —
employment or scholarships. Students learned what

information was needed, how to organize it into a document,
and how important a resume is when applying for jobs.

90 xinDERCARTENERS

Agents, Kendra Callahan and Courtney Lowe made bread in a bag
with 90 Kindergarteners. The event was held virtually so all 5 classes
could see and hear agents on the "big screen" the entire time.
Agents prepped individual bags and ingredients beforehand and
educated youth about why whole grains are so good for us. We had
a blast and each student took home their own mini loaf of bread.!

Kgﬁﬁ%ﬁ:E For more information and updates, please follow our Facebook page,
EXTENSION Lamb County Extension and 4-H.

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension is an equal opportunity employer and program provider. The Texas A&M University
System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperating



Our Fashion Retreat was a blast! Dr. Montgomery, the curator of the Texas Tech Museum
Miss America Exhibit fascinated us with her stories and knowledge. Michele from House
of Colours made each of us ponder what "season of color" we could possibly be and made
us appreciate how much color can honor our bodies and individual style! Everyone
enjoyed the $10 shopping spree at Plato's Closet and learned that we don't always have to
spend all of our cash to find quality.

It




TEXAS AGM
AGRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M AgrilLife Extension Service
The Texas A&M University System
NAME: Brandon Albus TITLE: CEA-ANR
COUNTY: Lamb MONTH: March YEAR: 2022

EXTENSION ACTIVITY REPORT TO COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

Miles traveled: 2062.3

. Selected major activities since last report (March 2022)
Weekly-Lamb County 4-H Update sent out each Friday
3/1 Went to Sudan for 4-H officer meeting
3/3 Meeting with Farm Bureau for AG day and AG in the class room (went well we are going to send
out a video and then Brandon and Kendra will go to the schools for AG in the classroom)
3/5 Held meeting at the office to get to know who all would like to do livestock judging and wool
judging (turnout was little but people were calling and texting to let me know that kids wanted to)
3/7 Meeting in Olton to meet with 4-H officer teams (went over the mouth and ideas to do volunteer
work and also a club party and places in the community to visit)
3/12 Went to Rosenburg to check on pigs that were laying over
3/8-3/18 Went to Houston Stock show (we had a good showing in Houston all the kids did an amazing
job exhibiting their animals)
3/18-3/20 Went to Austin Stock show (we had a good showing in Austin all the kids did an amazing
job exhibiting their animals)
3/21 Olton 4-H Club Meeting
3/22 Drove and looked at fields for farm report
3/23 Sudan 4-H meeting
3/24 CEU with Kerry Siders in Littlefield at 9 A.M. and Sudan in the aftenoon
3/25 Finishing up trainings online
3/26 Livestock Judging practice at the courthouse 10 to 12
3/28 Adult Leader Meeting @ 5:30 P.M. in the office
3/29 CEU with Kerry Siders in Olton @ 9A.M. and then Earth in the afternoon
3/29 D-2 TAE4-HYDP Meeting
3/30 Meeting with Wendy to go over 4-H program
3/30 Livestock Judging Practice
3/31 Littlefield 4-H Club Meeting

Major plans for next month: (April 2022)
Weekly — Lamb County 4-H Update sent each Friday
4/1 PCG Annual Meeting and Cotton Ginners Convention (Lubbock Civic Center)
4/1 Livestock Judging Registration opens
4/4 Country Fashion Show @ 4:30 P.M. @ Harmoney House in Amherst
4/4 Livestock Judging Practice @ 4:30 P.M.- 6:30 P.M.




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE
EXTENSION

4/5 Livestock Judging Practice @ 4:30 P.M. to 6:30 P.M. @ Courthouse

4/6 Wool Judging practice depending on if we can get into Tech @ TBA

4/7 Meeting Danny Nusser @ 1 P.M. @ Lubbock office to set Plains for the year
4/8 Livestock Judging team competing @ South Plains College Contest @ 12 P.M. @ Mallet Even
Center

4/9 District Rifle Contest @ Patriot @ 8A.M.

4/10 District wool judging closes

4/11 Olton Meeting @ 6 P.M.

4/12 Leave to go to San Angelo For livestock 101 training

4/13 Last Day for Livestock Judging Registration

4/13 Wool Judging practice depending on if we can get into Tech @ TBA

4/14 Return from Livestock 101 training that night

4/15 Office is closed

4/18 When Shawn Speaks in Sudan @TBA

4/19 District Wool Judging @ Texas Tech Check in @ 5:30 Contest starts @ 6 P.M
4/19 When Shawn Speaks in Littlefield @ TBA

4/21 District Fashion Show @ TBA

4/22 District Livestock Judging @ Texas Tech

4/24 Shotgun starts meeting @ 2 P.M.

4/27 Sudan AG in the Classroom 1:20 P.M.

4/27 Sudan Officer Meeting @4

Extension Mileage and Travel Report to County Commissioners Court

Date Monthly Travel Miles Meals Lodging
3/1 Sudan 4-H Officer Meeting (both ways) 314
3/7 Olton 4-H Officer Meeting (both ways) 66.6
3/18 Huston (one way) 555
3/12 Houston to Rosenberg (both ways) 69.6
3/18 Houston to Austin 162
3/20 h—lome from Austin 411
3/21 Olton 4-H Meeting (both ways) 314
3/22 Drove and looked at fields 50
3/23 Sudan for 4-H meeting 30
3/24 Sudan for Auxin training (Kerry) 30
3/29 Olton and Earth Auxin Training and D-2 TAE4-HYDP meeting| 160
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3/1-3/31 Daily Travel (15) 465

GRAND TOTAL OF MILES, MEALS & LODGING

Other expenses:
I hereby certify this is a true and correct report of travel (mileage) and other expenses incurred by me in performance of my official duties

for the month shown.

Date: April 1, 2022 Signed: Brandon Albus

Educational programs of the Texas AgriLife Extension Service are open to all people without regard to race, color, sex, disability, religion, age, or national origin.
The Texas A&M University System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperating




DAILY DEPOSITS - MARCH 2022

' LAMB COUNTY CLERK

 DATE DocPro CRIMINAL civiL ' I T
3/1/2022 $818.00 $200.00  $0.00 A (f }/i \ B
_3/3/2022 . $1,167.00 $406.00  $806.00 N\@yﬁ$ -
3/4/2022 . $1,149.00 $70.00  $400 e R e
3/7/2022  $473.00  $0.00  $446.00 S $
| 3/8/2022  $369.00  $150.00  $446.00 ) R @ o
3/9/2022 ~  $422.00 ' $0.00 = $2.00 * -
3/10/2022 - $34600  $000 %3200 ]
3/11/2022 =~ $44550  $0.00 $200 ] o B
| 3/14/2022 ~ $405.00 - $25.00  $2.00 ) -
3/15/2022 $569.00 $0.00  $0.00 o
| 3/16/2022 $601.00 $271.00  $0.00 - o BN
3117/2022 ~  $404.00 ~ $0.00  $8.00 I s
 3/18/2022 $956.00 $0.00 ;, $000 R I
312172022 $835.00 ~ $70.00 - $436.00 ] R -
~ 3/22/2022 ~ $380.00  $50.00 $0.00 o o
312312022 $213.00 ' $949.00  $0.00 ) B i
3/24/2022 $650.00  $30.00 = $223.00 L
3/25/2022 $156.00 $0.00  $0.00 N S
| 3/28/2022 ~$630.00 ~$4500  $0.00 - o |
3/29/2022 $455.00 $0.00 ~$000 o ) o ]
3/30/2022  $451.00 - $150.00  $0.00 - e
3/31/2022 $307.00 $50.00 $0.00 B - -
_ $12,201.50  $2,466.00  $2,407.00 .
RESTITUTION | o o N R
| 3172022 $40.00 o - -
332022 ] $160.00 S ) D
3/11/2022 ;| $10000 I
3/23/2022 ) . $303459° S S R
COLLECTION FEE : B S S R
BOND FEE | - $1,000.00 3/29/2022' |
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Revenue Account Breakdown Lamb County

By Date: 3/1/2022 12:00 AM - 3/31/2022 11:59 PM; Departments: All Friday, April 01, 2022 10:20 AM

| Birth Certificate Fees 010-2204 '

Vital Statistics Fee $109.80
Account Total: $109.80

| Marriage License Fees 010-2214

Marriage State $90.00
Account Total: $90.00

. Courthouse Security - OPR 084-4119 i

Courthouse Security Fee $247.00

Security $3.00
Account Total: $250.00

. OC Records Management - OPR 086-4171 ;

Record Management $90.00

Records Management $2,295.00

Records Mgmt $30.00
Account Total: $2,415.00

| Vital Statistics Preservation 086-4172 |

Vital Statistics Preservation Fee $133.00

Vital Stats Pres $3.00
Account Total: $136.00

| CC Archive Fee - OPR 151-4107

Record Archive $90.00

Records Archive $2,325.00
Account Total: $2,415.00

. County Clerk General 010-4105

Certified Fee $25.00

Clerk Certification Fee $35.00

Copy Fee $152.00

Double Sided $14.00

Issuance of Letters $16.00

Search Fee $75.00

Take-Off Disk $290.00

Vital Statistics Preservation $7.00
Account Total: $614.00

| Recording Fee 010-4105 !

Additional Locations $10.00

Recording Fee $4,372.00
Account Total: $4,382.00

. County Clerk - OPR 010-4105

Additional Names $0.50

County Clerk Fee/Search/Certificate $1,232.20

Page 1 of 2



Revenue Account Breakdown Lamb County
By Date: 3/1/2022 12:00 AM - 3/31/2022 11:59 PM; Departments: All Friday, April 01, 2022 10:20 AM

County Clerk/Search/Certificate $386.00

Marriage County $90.00
Account Total: $1,708.70
| Copies 010-4105
# of 8.5 x 11 Protective Sheet $81.00
Account Total: $81.00
Grand Total: $12,201.50

Page 2 of 2



Receipt Item Summary

By Date: 3/1/2022 12:00 AM - 3/31/2022 11:59 PM; Departments: All;

Non-document items only.

Friday, April 01, 2022 10:21 AM

Code Instrument Total Instruments Total Pages Total Fees
CERTIFIED COPY OF A BIRTH 62 0 $1,484.00

CERTIFIED COPY OF A DEATH 10 72 $458.00

CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE LICENSE 7 7 $63.00

COPIES 27 152 $177.00

LETTERS OF TESTAMENTARY 4 8 $16.00

SEARCH FEE 15 15 $75.00

TAKE-OFF DISK 11 0 $290.00

TRUSTEE POSTING 1 2 $3.00

Totals: 137 256 $2,566.00

Page 1 of 1



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2022 AT 11:20am

03/01/2022 THRU 03/31/2022 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS

EMS/TRAUMA FUND

JUDICIAL FUND
TIME PAYMENT

(COUNTY JUDGE)

TIME PAYMENT FEE
CONSOLIDATED COURT COST
SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS -
SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS -
TCLEOSE COURT COST
SPECIALTY COURT ACCT

JURY SERVICE FEE

INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND
INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND - CC

DRUG COURT PROGRAM -
DRUG COURT PROGRAM -

E-FILING FEE -

cC
ST
CRIM - CC

COUNTY ATTORNEY

ARREST/WARRANT
BOND FEE
SHERIFFS FEE
COUNTY CLERK

SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS -

FINES
JURY FUND

COURTHOUSE SECURITY
RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY
CO CLERK RECORDS MGT

CO & DIST TECH
COURT REPORTER

FUND
SERVICE FUND

COUNTY CLERKS FEE

PROSECTORS FEE
DWI FEE CODE

010-2201
010-2205
010-2206
010-2206
010-2213
010-2216
010-2216
010-2217
010-2223
010-2231
010-2239
010-2239
010-2240
010-2240
010-2243
010-4103
010-4104
010-4104
010-4104
010-4105
010-4124
010-4208
057-4195
084-4119
085-4171
086-4171
088-4191
095-4120
152-4105
170-4103
174-4150

STATE
STATE -

COUNTY

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

CREDIT CARD CHARGES:
EFILING CC CHARGES:
EFILING CHECK CHARGES:
ERECORDING CC CHARGES:

ESCROW CHARGES
ESCROW PAYMENTS
REIMBURSEMENT

TOTAL DEPOSIT

NON-DISBURSED FEES

"

(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION:

(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION - CC:
CC:

RESTITUTION -

TOTAL RECEIVED

.
H

12
60
120
25
473
16

59.

18

17.
74.
20.

82

50.
25.
287.
179.

536.

44 .

80

99.
36.

77

33.

.90
.00
.50
.00
.66
.20
.40
.10
26
.40
.00
.00
00
50
6o
.40
00
00
20
00
.10
00
.97
63
.00
63
65
.89
.41
70
.50

2,466.00

2,466.00
(4,630.59)
(0.00)

0.00
0.00

-2,164.59

3,034.59
140.00
160.00

1,170.00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

TOTAL FINE
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES

536.00
1,930.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2022 AT 11:20am
03/01/2022 THRU 03/31/2022 - PAGE 2

TOTAL 2,466.00
OVER/SHORT $ o
CHECKS 0.00
CASH 1,170.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 0.00
CREDIT CARD 4,630.59
EFILING CC 0.00
EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 5,800.59

RECEIPT NO. 200150 TO 200203
EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO. 200197, 200200
ALL RECEIPT NO. 200150 TO 200203

PAY TYPE SECTION

Credit Card Payments

- RESTITUTION - CC 3,174.59
010-2201 - EMS/TRAUMA FUND 12.50
010-2205 - JUDICIAL FUND (COUNTY JUD 45.00
010-2206 - TIME PAYMENT 89.00
010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 326.22
010-2216 - SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS 21.60
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 3.70
010-2231 - JURY SERVICE FEE 16.00
010-2239 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 8.00
010-2240 - DRUG COURT PROGRAM - ST 86.50
010-2243 - E-FILING FEE - CRIM - CC 10.00
010-4103 - COUNTY ATTORNEY 75.00
010-4104 - SHERIFFS FEE 220.00
010-4105 - COUNTY CLERK 145.00
010-4124 ~ SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS 2.50
010-4208 - FINES 225.00
057-4195 - JURY FUND 0.19
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 13.85
085-4171 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUN 67.50
086-4171 - CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 37.13
088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 16.74
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 0.56
152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 27.41
170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 3.70
174-4150 - DWI FEE CODE 2.50
TOTAL 4,630.59

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected

- RESTITUTION - CC 160.00
010-2205 - JUDICIAL FUND (COQNTY JuD 15.00
010-2206 - TIME PAYMENT 56.50
010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 147.44
010-2217 - TCLEOSE COURT COST 0.10
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 55.56
010-2231 - JURY SERVICE FEE 2.40
010-2239 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 2.00
010-2240 - DRUG COURT PROGRAM - CC 5.00
010-2243 - E-FILING FEE - CRIM - CC 10.00

010-4103 - COUNTY ATTORNEY 7.40



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2022 AT 11:20am
03/01/2022 THRU 03/31/2022 - PAGE 3

010-4104 - SHERIFFS FEE 142.20
010-4105 - COUNTY CLERK 34.00
010-4124 - SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS 0.60
010-4208 - FINES 311.00
057-4195 - JURY FUND 1.78
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 30.78
085-4171 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUN 12.50
086-4171 - CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 62.50
088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 19.91
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 8.33
152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 50.00
170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 30.00
174-4150 - DWI FEE CODE 5.00
TOTAL 1,170.00

No Charge, Time Served and Waived Fee

010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 294.00
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 40.00
010-4117 - COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 350.00
057-4195 - JURY FUND 2.00
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 20.00
086-4171 - CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 50.00
088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 8.00
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 6.00
152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 80.00
170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 40.00
TOTAL 890.00
REPORT TOTAL 6,690.59

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

Fee: REST-C (PAYMENTS BY C.C. O 3034.59

DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
03/23/2022 200194 16,296 AGUILAR, SERGIO 3034.59
3034.59

Fee: RSTCC- (PAYMENTS BY C.C. O 140.00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
03/01/2022 200153 CCR-17809 AGUILAR, MICHAEL TONY 40.00
03/11/2022 200181 CCR-17500 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ARTURO 90.03
03/11/2022 200183 CCR-17500 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ARTURO -30.03
03/11/2022 200184 CCR-17500 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ARTURO 100.00
140.00

Fee: RSTCC RESTITUTION 160.00

DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE.AMT
03/03/2022 200156 CCR-17500 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ARTURO 100.00
03/03/2022 200161 CCR-17853 RIOS, JUAN ROBERTO 60.00

160.00




MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2022 AT 11:20am
03/01/2022 THRU 03/31/2022 - PAGE 4
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT .DETAIL.SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200194 03/23/2022 0.00 cCC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO

200198 03/24/2022 12.90 cCC 30.00 SMITH, THOMAS TROY J CCR-17798
12.90

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL FUND (COUNTY JUDGE) 010-2205

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT __PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200154 03/03/2022 15.00 cCcC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200169 03/08/2022 15.00 Ca 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17837
200181 03/11/2022 0.47 cCC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -0.47 cCC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200194 03/23/2022 15.00 cCcC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296

200195 03/23/2022 15.00 cCC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806

60.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT FEE 010-2206

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT _WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200194 03/23/2022 25.00 cCc 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
25.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT 010-2206

RECEIPT REC DATE  TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _  REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200150 03/01/2022 10.00 caA 25.00 SEAS-MENDOZA, SERGIO CCR-17909
200154 03/03/2022 25.00 cc 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200168 03/08/2022 25.00 cCaA 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17836
200181 03/11/2022 0.79 ccC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200182 03/14/2022 14.00 cCcC 25.00 ROJAS, SCOTT WAYNE CCR-17870
200183 03/14/2022 -0.79 cC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200189 03/21/2022 21.00 ca 69.50 POSADA, MARCUS RYAN CCR-17719
200191 03/21/2022 0.50 ca 0.50 POSADA, MARCUS RYAN CCR-17718
200185 03/23/2022 25.00 ccC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
120.50

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200154 03/03/2022 83.00 cCC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200155 03/03/2022 0.44 CA 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948
200181 03/11/2022 2.61 CC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -2.61 cCcC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200186 03/16/2022 147.00 Ca 271.00 NEINAST, DAVID CHARL CCR-17817
200194 03/23/2022 83.00 cCC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296

200195 03/23/2022 83.00 cCC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
200196 03/23/2022 25.00 cCcC 100.00 PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN CCR-17336
200201 03/28/2022 25.00 CcC 45.00 ROSA, DUSTIN JOEL CCR-17936
200203 03/31/2022 27.22 CC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981

473.66

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - STATE - CIVIL - CC 010-2216

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200154 03/23/2022 5.40 CC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296

5.40



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2022 AT 11l:20am
03/01/2022 THRU 03/31/2022 - PAGE 5

ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - STATE 010-2216

RECEIPT # REC DATE
200154 03/03/2022
200181 03/11/2022
200181 03/11/2022
200183 03/14/2022
200183 03/14/2022
200195 03/23/2022
200196 03/23/2022

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TCLEOSE

EC RE ATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200151 03/01/2022 0.10 CA 25.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930
0.10
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223
ECEIPT REC DAT I0T P TYPES EC_TOT (] iD CAUSE NO
200155 03/03/2022 15.56 CaA 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948
200162 03/04/2022 20.00 cCa 60.00 LEAL, JOE DICARLO CCR-17781
200186 03/16/2022 20.00 ca 271.00 NEINAST, DAVID CHARL CCR-17817
200203 03/31/2022 3.70 ccC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981
59.26
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY SERVICE FEE 010-2231
RECEIPT REC D TOT _PAY TYPE REC TOT WH ID CAUSE NO
200154 03/03/2022 4.00 CC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
2001659 03/08/2022 2.40 Ca 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17837
200181 03/11/2022 0.25 cCC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -0.25 CC ~100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200194 03/23/2022 4.00 cCC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
200195 03/23/2022 4.00 cCC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
200196 03/23/2022 4.00 cCC 100.00 PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN CCR-17336
18.40
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND - CC 010-2239
RECEIPT REC DA S _TO PAY TYP REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200194 03/23/2022 2.00 ccC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
2.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 010-2239
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200151 03/01/2022 2.00 ca 25.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930
200154 03/03/2022 2.00 cCcC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200181 03/11/2022 0.06 cCC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -0.06 CC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200195 03/23/2022 2.00 cCcC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
200196 03/23/2022 2.00 cCcC 100.00 PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN CCR-17336
8.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DRUG COURT PROGRAM - CC 010-2240
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT

5.40 CC 307.00

0.17 cCcC 100.00

0.17 ccC 100.00

-0.17 cCcC -100.00

-0.17 CC -100.00

5.40 CC 357.00

5.40 CC 100.00
16.20

COURT COST 010-2217

WHO PAID

GONZALES,
ESPINOZA,
ESPINOZA,
ESPINOZA,
ESPINOZA,
WHITE,

ISAAC STEV
THOMAS ART
THOMAS ART
THOMAS ART
THOMAS ART

CHARLES PHILI

PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN

CCR-17828
CCR-17500
CCR-17500
CCR-17500
CCR-17500
CCR-17806
CCR-17336

CAUSE NO
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200151
200195
200196

03/01/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022

5.00
6.00
6.00

17.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DRUG COURT PROGRAM
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID

ca
cc
cC

- ST 010-2240

25.00
357.00
100.00

PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA
WHITE, CHARLES PHILI
PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN

CCR-17930
CCR-17806
CCR-17336

CAUSE NO

200182 03/14/2022 6.00 CC 25.00 ROJAS, SCOTT WAYNE CCR-17870

200155 03/23/2022 54.00 cCcC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806

200158 03/24/2022 14.50 cCcC 30.00 SMITH, THOMAS TROY J CCR-17798
74.50

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR E-FILING FEE - CRIM - CC 010-2243

RECEIPT # REC DATE  TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200150 03/01/2022 5.00 CA 25.00 SEAS-MENDOZA, SERGIO CCR-17909
200154 03/03/2022 5.00 cCC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200168 03/08/2022 5.00 Ca 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17836
200181 03/11/2022 0.16 cCC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -0.16 cC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200195 03/23/2022 5.00 cCC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
20.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY ATTORNEY 010-4103
_RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __ REC TOT WHOQ PAID CAUSE NO
200154 03/03/2022 25.00 CC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200159 03/03/2022 3.80 €A 39.00 VILLAFRANCO, ELIDA I CCR-17863
200169 03/08/2022 3.60 CA 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17837
200181 03/11/2022 0.79 cCC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -0.79 ccC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200194 03/23/2022 25.00 CcC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
200195 03/23/2022 25.00 CC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
82.40
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR ARREST/WARRANT 010-4104
RECEIPT # REC DATE  TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200194 03/23/2022 50.00 CC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
50.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR BOND FEE 010-4104
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200154 03/03/2022 10.00 CC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200169 03/08/2022 10.00 cCa 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17837
200182 03/14/2022 5.00 cCC 25.00 ROJAS, SCOTT WAYNE CCR-17870
25.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SHERIFFS FEE 010-4104
RECEIPT # REC DATE _ TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200150 03/01/2022 10.00 cCa 25.00 SEAS-MENDOZA, SERGIO CCR-17909
200154 03/03/2022 10.00 CcC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200154 03/03/2022 50.00 CC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200159 03/03/2022 35.20 CA 39.00 VILLAFRANCO, ELIDA I CCR-17863
200168 03/08/2022 41.00 Ca 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17836
200181 03/11/2022 1.57 ccC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200183 03/14/2022 -1.57 cCC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200189 03/21/2022 46.00 Ca 69.50 POSADA, MARCUS RYAN CCR-17719
200192 03/22/2022 25.00 cCcC 25.00 JIMENEZ, EDWARD JR CCR-17787
200194 03/23/2022 10.00 ccC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
200185 03/23/2022 10.00 ccC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
200185 03/23/2022 50.00 cCcC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
287.20
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200151 03/01/2022 4.00 CA 25.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930
200154 03/03/2022 40.00 cCcC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200169 03/08/2022 30.00 ca 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17837
200181 03/11/2022 1.26 CC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -1.26 CC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200194 03/23/2022 40.00 cCcC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
200185 03/23/2022 40.00 CC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
200196 03/23/2022 25.00 cCcC 100.00 PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN CCR-17336
179.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - COUNTY 010-4124

RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200151 03/01/2022 0.60 cCa 25.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930
200154 03/03/2022 0.60 cCcC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200181 03/11/2022 0.02 cCC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200181 03/11/2022 0.02 ccC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -0.02 CC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -0.02 CC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200194 03/23/2022 0.60 cCC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
200195 03/23/2022 0.60 cCC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
200196 03/23/2022 0.60 CC 100.00 PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN CCR-17336
200198 03/24/2022 0.10 cCC 30.00 SMITH, THOMAS TROY J CCR-17798
3.10
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINES 010-4208
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200152 03/01/2022 150.00 cCa 150.00 HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL CCR-17862
200164 03/04/2022 10.00 ca 10.00 TAGLE, FRANK CCR-~17354
200186 03/16/2022 1.00 ca 271.00 NEINAST, DAVID CHARL CCR-17817
200193 03/22/2022 25.00 cc 25.00 JIMENEZ, EDWARD JR CCR-17788
200194 03/23/2022 200.00 cC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
200202 03/30/2022 150.00 cCa 150.00 HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL CCR-17862
536.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY FUND 057-4195
REC C DATE RANS TO Y TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID Us ()
200155 03/03/2022 0.78 Ca 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948
200186 03/16/2022 1.00 cCa 271.00 NEINAST, DAVID CHARL CCR-17817
200203 03/31/2022 0.19 ccC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981
1.97
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
200151 03/01/2022 3.00 Ca 25.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930
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200154 03/03/2022 3.00 ccC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200155 03/03/2022 7.78 CA 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948
200162 03/04/2022 10.00 cCa 60.00 LEAL, JOE DICARLO CCR-17781
200181 03/11/2022 0.09 cCcC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -0.09 cCC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200186 03/16/2022 10.00 Ca 271.00 NEINAST, DAVID CHARL CCR-17817
200194 03/23/2022 3.00 cCC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
200195 03/23/2022 3.00 cCcC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
200196 03/23/2022 3.00 cCcC 100.00 PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN CCR-17336
200203 03/31/2022 1.85 CC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCRrR-17981
44.63
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY 085-4171
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAU NO
200154 03/03/2022 22.50 cCcC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200169 03/08/2022 10.00 Ca 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17837
200181 03/11/2022 1.41 CC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -1.41 ccC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200189 03/21/2022 2.50 Ca 69.50 POSADA, MARCUS RYAN CCR-177189
200195 03/23/2022 22.50 cCcC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
200186 03/23/2022 22.50 cCC 100.00 PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN CCR-17336
80.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086-4171
—RECEIPT # __ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _ REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200151 03/01/2022 2.50 Ca 25.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930
200154 03/03/2022 2.50 CcC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200155 03/03/2022 10.00 cCa 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948
200162 03/04/2022 25.00 cCa 60.00 LEAL, JOE DICARLO CCR-17781
200186 03/16/2022 25.00 Ca 271.00 NEINAST, DAVID CHARL CCR-17817
200194 03/23/2022 25.00 cCcC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
200185 03/23/2022 2.50 cCcC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
200196 03/23/2022 2.50 ccC 100.00 PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN CCR-17336
200203 03/31/2022 4.63 CC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981
99.63
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191
CEIPT REC TRANS TO PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200151 03/01/2022 2.80 cCa 25.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930
200154 03/03/2022 4.00 cCC 307.00 GONZALES, ISAAC STEV CCR-17828
200155 03/03/2022 3.11 cCa 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948
200162 03/04/2022 2.00 Ca 60.00 LEAL, JOE DICARLO CCR-17781
200168 03/08/2022 4.00 Ca 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17836
200169 03/08/2022 4.00 Ca 75.00 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH CCR-17837
200181 03/11/2022 0.13 cCcC 100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200183 03/14/2022 -0.13 cCC -100.00 ESPINOZA, THOMAS ART CCR-17500
200186 03/16/2022 4.00 Ca 271.00 NEINAST, DAVID CHARL CCR-17817
200194 03/23/2022 4.00 CC 3,526.59 AGUILAR, SERGIO 16,296
200195 03/23/2022 4.00 cCcC 357.00 WHITE, CHARLES PHILI CCR-17806
200196 03/23/2022 4.00 cCC 100.00 PEREZ, PRISCILLA ANN CCR-17336
200203 03/31/2022 0.74 CC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981
36.65
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOQT PAY TYPES REC TOT _WHO PAID CAUSE NO
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200155
200162
200186
200203

03/03/2022
03/04/2022
03/16/2022
03/31/2022

2.33
3.00
3.00
0.56

8.89

CA
CA
CA
cC

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105

RECEIPT #

200155 03/03/2022
200186 03/16/2022
200201 03/28/2022
200203 03/31/2022

10.00
40.00
20.00

7.41

77.41

REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES

Ca
CA
cc
CcC

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103

RECEIPT # REC DATE
200155 03/03/2022
200186 03/16/2022
200203 03/31/2022

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DWI FEE CODE 174-4150

RECEIPT
200151
200198

REC
03/01/2022
03/24/2022

TRANS TOT
10.00
20.00

3.70

33.70

TRAN (8]

5.00

2.50

7.50

PAY TYPES
CA
CA
cc

PAY TYP
Ca
ccC

60.00
60.00
271.00
50.00

REC TOT
60.00
271.00
45.00
50.00

REC TOT
60.00
271.00
50.00

REC TO
25.00
30.00

FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL
LEAL, JOE DICARLO

NEINAST, DAVID CHARL
ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA

WHO PAID

CCR-17948
CCRrR-17781
CCR-17817
CCR-17981

CAUSE NO

FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL
NEINAST, DAVID CHARL
ROSA, DUSTIN JOEL

ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA

WHO PAID

CCR-17948
CCR-17817
CCR-17936
CCR-17981

CAUSE NO

FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL
NEINAST, DAVID CHARL
ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA

(o) ID

CCR-175948
CCR-17817
CCR-17881

PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA

SMITH, THOMAS TROY J

CCR-17830
CCR-17798

CAUSE NO
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CIVIL DISTRIBUTIONS

APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219 5.00
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105 50.00
COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232 15.00
COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195 10.00
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128 35.00
COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION 086-4171 30.00
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127 20.00
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120 25.00
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119 20.00
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248 3.00

213.00

PROBATE DISTRIBUTIONS
APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219 45.00
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105 360.00
COPIES ELECTRONIC 010-4105 4.00
COUNTY CLERK 010-4105 34.00
COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232 135.00
COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195 90.00
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128 315.00
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 050-4127 180.00
COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129 180.00
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120 225.00
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119 180.00
JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108 12.00
JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130 45.00
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248 27.00
PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131 90.00
RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION F 086-4171 135.00
STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 010-2250 137.00

2,194.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: 2,407.00
CREDIT CARD CHARGES: (360.00)
EFILING CC CHARGES: (2,045.00)
EFILING CHECK CHARGES: (0.00)
ERECORDING CC CHARGES: (0.00)
ESCROW CHARGES : (0.00)
ESCROW PAYMENTS : 0.00
REIMBURSEMENT : 0.00
TOTAL DEPOSIT: 2.00
TOTAL RECEIVED: 2.00
SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 0.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 2,407.00
TOTAL 2,407.00

OVER/SHORT $
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CHECKS 2.00
CASH 0.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 0.00
CREDIT CARD 360.00
EFILING CC 3,278.00

EF COLLECTED 2,045.00
EF UNCOLLECTED 1,233.00

EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 3,640.00

RECEIPT NO. 200157 TO 200199

EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.

ALL RECEIPT NO. 200157 TO 200199
PAY TYPE SECTION

Credit Card Payments

010-2219 - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 5.00
010-2232 - COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO 15.00
010-2248 - LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 3.00
010-2250 - STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 137.00
057-4195 - COUNTY JURY FUND 10.00
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 20.00
086-4171 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRES 15.00
090-4127 - COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 20.00
091-4128 - COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 35.00
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 25.00
100-4129 - COURT INITIATED GUARDIANS 20.00
100-4131 - PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRA 10.00
101-4130 - JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPP 5.00
152-4105 - CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 40.00
TOTAL 360.00

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected
010-4108 - JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 2.00
TOTAL 2.00

Efiled Transactions Collected

010-2219 - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 45.00
010-2232 - COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO 135.00
010-2248 - LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 27.00
010-4105 - COUNTY CLERK 38.00
010-4108 - JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 10.00
057-4195 - COUNTY JURY FUND 90.00
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 180.00
086-4171 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRES 150.00
090-4127 - COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 180.00
091-4128 - COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 315.00
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 225.00
100-4129 -~ COURT INITIATED GUARDIANS 160.00
100-4131 - PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRA 80.00
101-4130 - JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPP 40.00
152-4105 - CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 370.00
TOTAL 2,045.00

REPORT TOTAL 2,407.00
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Non Disbursed Fee Detail

CIVIL DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-22189
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200190 03/21/2022 5.00 EF 350.00 CC-3435
5.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200190 03/21/2022 15.00 EF 350.00 CC-3435
15.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200190 03/21/2022 3.00 EF 350.00 CC-3435
3.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200190 03/21/2022 10.00 EF 350.00 CC-3435
10.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4115
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200190 03/21/2022 20.00 EF 350.00 CC-3435
20.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION ACCOUNT 086-4171
RECEIPT # REC _DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200190 03/21/2022 30.00 EF 350.00 CC-3435
30.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT __PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200190 03/21/2022 20.00 EF 350.00 CC-3435
20.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200190 03/21/2022 35.00 EF 350.00 CC-3435
35.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200190 03/21/2022 25.00 EF 350.00 CC-3435
25.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200190 03/21/2022 50.00 EF 350.00 CC-3435
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50.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 5.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5894
45.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232
RECEIPT # REC DATE TIRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHOQ DPAID CAUSE _NO
200157 03/03/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 15.00 CcC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5894
135.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 3.00 CcC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 3.00 EF 360.00 5894
27.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 010-2250
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 0.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 137.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 0.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 0.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 0.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 0.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 0.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 0.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 0.00 EF 360.00 5894
137.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COPIES ELECTRONIC 010-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NOQ
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200179 03/10/2022 4.00 EF 12.00 5883
4.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHQO PAID CAUSE NO
200173 03/10/2022 8.00 EF 8.00 5884
200174 03/10/2022 8.00 EF 8.00 5883
200177 03/10/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5885
200179 03/10/2022 8.00 EF 12.00 5883
200187 03/17/2022 8.00 EF 8.00 5887
34.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT __WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200163 03/04/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5883
200165 03/04/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5884
200172 03/09/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5889
200175 03/10/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5875
200176 03/10/2022 -2.00 EF -2.00 5875
200178 03/10/2022 2.00 CK 2.00 5885
200180 03/11/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5888
200185 03/14/2022 2.00 EF 2.00 5887
12.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 10.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5894
90.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 20.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5894
180.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION FUND 086-4171
_RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 15.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5887
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200166 03/07/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 15.00 EF 360.00 5894
135.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 20.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5894
180.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 35.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 35.00 EF 360.00 5894
315.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC _TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 25.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 25.00 EF 360.00 5894
225.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 20.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5892
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200188 03/21/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 20.00 EF 360.00 5894
180.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 10.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 10.00 EF 360.00 5894
90.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 5.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 5.00 EF 360.00 5894
45.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
200157 03/03/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5886
200158 03/03/2022 40.00 CC 360.00 5891
200160 03/03/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5887
200166 03/07/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5889
200167 03/07/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5890
200170 03/08/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5888
200171 03/08/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5892
200188 03/21/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5893
200199 03/24/2022 40.00 EF 360.00 5894

360.00



TITLE REPORT

MARCH 2022

STATE $2113.00

COUNTY $1280.00

TOTAL $3393.00




TITLE REPORT

STATE

24.00
0.00
160.00
104.00
176.00
80.00
48.00
72.00
64.00
40.00
112.00
32.00
104.00
128.00
193.00
88.00
64.00
104.00
72.00
136.00
192.00
48.00
72.00

2113.00

COUNTY

15.00
0.00
100.00
65.00
110.00
50.00
30.00
45.00
40.00
25.00
70.00
20.00
65.00
80.00
80.00
55.00
40.00
65.00
45.00
85.00
120.00
30.00
45.00

1280.00

Mar-22

TOTAL

39.00
0.00
260.00
169.00
286.00
130.00
78.00
117.00
104.00
65.00
182.00
52.00
169.00
208.00
273.00
143.00
104.00
169.00
117.00
221.00
312.00
78.00
117.00

3393.00
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